584

Leigh - Crankwood

Monday to Friday
Days of Operation
Service No

Leigh, Bus Stn

Plank Ln / Common Ln

Crankwood, Post Office

1.
584
1815
1822
1825

1.
584
1915
1922
1925

1.
584
2015
2022
2025

Ref.No.: AP18

twitter.com/DiamondBusNW D ﬁ
facebook.com/DiamondBusNeorthWest

diamondbuses.com | comments@diamondbusnorthwest.co.uk | 01942 888 893 DIAMND

Diamond Bus North West, 22/23 Chanters Industrial Estate, Atherton, Manchester, M46 9BE

Times, dates & prices correct at time of print and may be subject to change. Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of information, Diamend accepts no liability for errors or emissions.




Crankwood - Leigh

584

Monday to Friday
Days of Operation
Service No

Crankwood, Post Office

Plank Ln / Common Ln

Leigh, Bus Stn

1.
584
1825
1828
1835

..
584
1925
1928
1935

I..
584
2025
2028
2035

Ref.No.: AP18

twitter.com/DiamondBusNW D ﬁ
facebook.com/DiamondBusNeorthWest

diamondbuses.com | comments@diamondbusnorthwest.co.uk | 01942 888 893 DIAMND

Diamond Bus North West, 22/23 Chanters Industrial Estate, Atherton, Manchester, M46 9BE

Times, dates & prices correct at time of print and may be subject to change. Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of information, Diamend accepts no liability for errors or emissions.




Leigh - Crankwood

584

Saturday
Days of Operation
Service No
Leigh, Bus Stn
Plank Ln / Common Ln
Crankwood, Post Office

..... [N I
584 584 584
1815 1915 2015
1822 1922 2022
1825 1925 2025

Ref.No.: AP18

twitter.com/DiamondBusNW D ﬁ
facebook.com/DiamondBusNeorthWest

diamondbuses.com | comments@diamondbusnorthwest.co.uk | 01942 888 893

Diamond Bus North West, 22/23 Chanters Industrial Estate, Atherton, Manchester, M46 9BE DIAM - ND

Times, dates & prices correct at time of print and may be subject to change. Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of information, Diamend accepts no liability for errors or emissions.



Crankwood - Leigh

Saturday

584

Days of Operation

Service No
Crankwood, Post Office
Plank Ln / Common Ln
Leigh, Bus Stn

..... [N I
584 584 584
1825 1925 2025
1828 1928 2028
1835 1935 2035

Ref.No.: AP18

twitter.com/DiamondBusNW D ﬁ
facebook.com/DiamondBusNorthWest
diamondbuses.com | comments@diamondbusnorthwest.co.uk | 01942 888 893

Diamond Bus North West, 22/23 Chanters Industrial Estate, Atherton, Manchester, M46 9BE DIAM - ND

Times, dates & prices correct at time of print and may be subject to change. Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of information, Diamend accepts no liability for errors or emissions.



Leigh - Crankwood

584

Sunday and Bank Holidays
Days of Operation
Service No
Leigh, Bus Stn
Plank Ln / Common Ln
Crankwood, Post Office

584 584
1915 2015
1922 2022
1925 2025

Ref.No.: AP18

twitter.com/DiamondBusNW D ﬁ
facebook.com/DiamondBusNeorthWest

diamondbuses.com | comments@diamondbusnorthwest.co.uk | 01942 888 893 DIAM : ND
Diamond Bus North West, 22/23 Chanters Industrial Estate, Atherton, Manchester, M46 9BE d

Times, dates & prices correct at time of print and may be subject to change. Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of information, Diamend accepts no liability for errors or emissions.




Crankwood - Leigh
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Sunday and Bank Holidays
Days of Operation
Service No

Crankwood, Post Office

Plank Ln / Common Ln

Leigh, Bus Stn

584 584
1925 2025
1928 2028
1935 2035

Ref.No.: AP18
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