Ref.No.: AP18

Monday to Friday			
Days of Operation	IIIII	IIIII	ШП
Service No	584	584	584
₋eigh, Bus Stn	1815	1915	2015
Plank Ln / Common Ln	1822	1922	2022
Crankwood, Post Office	1825	1925	2025



ാറ4		5	8	4
-----	--	---	---	---

Monday to Friday				Ref.No.: AP18
Days of Operation	IIIII	IIIII	IIIII	
Service No	584	584	584	
Crankwood, Post Office	1825	1925	2025	
Plank Ln / Common Ln	1828	1928	2028	
Leigh, Bus Stn	1835	1935	2035	



Ref.No.: AP18

Saturday Days of Operation		1.	
Service No	 584	1. 584	1. 584
Leigh, Bus Stn		1915	
Plank Ln / Common Ln		1922	
Crankwood, Post Office	1825	1925	2025



ാറ4		5	8	4
-----	--	---	---	---

Saturday		Ref.No.: AP18
Days of Operation	بابينا بابينا	
Service No	584 584 584	
Crankwood, Post Office	1825 1925 2025	
Plank Ln / Common Ln	1828 1928 2028	
Leigh, Bus Stn	1835 1935 2035	
-		



## Sunday and Bank Holidays

Days of Operation		
Service No	584	584
₋eigh, Bus Stn	1915	2015
Plank Ln / Common Ln	1922	2022
Crankwood, Post Office	1925	2025

Ref.No.: AP18



Ref.No.: AP18

Sunday and Bank Holidays			
Days of Operation	1	l	
Service No	584	584	
Crankwood, Post Office	1925	2025	
Plank Ln / Common Ln	1928	2028	
Leigh, Bus Stn	1935	2035	

twitter.com/DiamondBusNW facebook.com/DiamondBusNorthWest